
27. Internationaler Pfingstcup

Berlin, 26.05.2012

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Orucbey Akkas TRV Berlin
SS 3:0

52
1:54

13
0:40

04
 1  6  1  8 0 5.III

2 Islam Badaschev SV Berlin Buch
0:30

01
0:10

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Dima Blayvas HTB Halle
2:40

14
TÜ 14:5

41
 1  5  2 17 2 3.II

4 Fabian Rieser KSV Schriesheim
TÜ 17:3

43
SS 5:0

52
SS 2:0

51
 3 14  4 24 2 1.I

Pool B

1 Ali Akman TRV Berlin
0:55

02
0:15

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Timur Gündüz KSV 02 Gütersloh
SS 9:0

51 Fr
3:35

03
 1  5  2  9 1 4.II

3 Karl Hiersemann FRV Tenneberg Waltershausen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
PS 10:0

32
 2  8  3 14 1 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Orucbey Akkas - Fabian Rieser

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Timur Gündüz - Karl Hiersemann

1-Fr Ali Akman (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Orucbey Akkas TRV Berlin 4 5.TÜ 14:0

Pool B 1 Ali Akman TRV Berlin 0 6.01:10

Pool A 3 Dima Blayvas HTB Halle 4 3.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 2 Timur Gündüz KSV 02 Gütersloh 0 4.00:38

Pool A 4 Fabian Rieser KSV Schriesheim 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 3 Karl Hiersemann FRV Tenneberg Waltershausen 0 2.01:10
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